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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma State 270  279  275       824  -16 
3  T3  2   Texas A&M 280  288  276       844  +4 
2  5  3   Baylor 279  292  277       848  +8 
5  2  T4   Illinois 282  285  288       855  +15 
4  T3  T4   Florida State 281  287  287       855  +15 
6  6  6   TCU 284  289  288       861  +21 
7  8  7   Oklahoma 286  291  285       862  +22 

10  10  8   UTSA 293  290  283       866  +26 
9  9  9   Iowa State 292  288  287       867  +27 
8  7  10   Texas State 287  287  294       868  +28 

13  11  11   Tulsa 297  288  286       871  +31 
11  T12  12   North Texas 295  292  289       876  +36 
12  T12  13   Houston 296  291  293       880  +40 
14  14  14   Kansas State 299  293  291       883  +43 
15  15  15   SMU 301  304  292       897  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Caley McGinty  Oklahoma State  67   67  68       202  -8   
T7 2   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  68   72  66       206  -4   
T4 3   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  71   68  68       207  -3   
T4 4   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  69   70  70       209  -1   
T13 T5   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  70   71  69       210  E   
T7 T5   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  69   71  70       210  E   
T2 T7   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  68   70  73       211  +1   
T2 T7   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  69   69  73       211  +1   
T7 T7   Isabella Fierro  Oklahoma State  66   74  71       211  +1   
T19 T7   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  68   74  69       211  +1   
T7 T11   Isabel Sy  Illinois  69   71  72       212  +2   
T21 T11   Marine Griffaut  Texas State  70   73  69       212  +2   
T4 T11   Antonia Matte  Baylor  69   70  73       212  +2   
T7 T11   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  67   73  72       212  +2   
T24 T15   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  74   70  69       213  +3   
T24 T15   Katie Finley  North Texas  74   70  69       213  +3   
T13 T15   Clemence Martin  Oklahoma State  72   69  72       213  +3   
T13 T15   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  69   72  72       213  +3   
T24 T15   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  75   69  69       213  +3   
T7 T15   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  71   69  73       213  +3   
T19 T21   Meagan Winans  Oklahoma  69   73  72       214  +4   
T13 T21   Caitlyn Macnab  TCU  70   71  73       214  +4   
T21 T21   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  73   70  71       214  +4   
T24 T24   Remington Isaac  Kansas State  71   73  71       215  +5   
T47 T24   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  70   78  67       215  +5   
T13 T24   Audrey Tan  North Texas  69   72  74       215  +5   
T47 T27   Crystal Wang  Illinois  74   74  68       216  +6   
T40 T27   Hannah Screen  Oklahoma  75   71  70       216  +6   
T13 T27   Siyan Chen  Illinois  70   71  75       216  +6   
T24 T27   Warda Rawof  Iowa State  74   70  72       216  +6   
T24 T27   Nina Lang *  Oklahoma  76   68  72       216  +6   
T24 T27   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  74   70  72       216  +6   
T36 T33   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  72   73  72       217  +7   
T44 T33   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  73   74  70       217  +7   
T40 T33   Hannah Karg  Baylor  71   75  71       217  +7   
T24 T33   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  74   70  73       217  +7   
T44 T33   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  70   77  70       217  +7   
T36 T38   Maria Fernanda Martinez  Oklahoma  71   74  73       218  +8   
T24 T38   Trinity King *  TCU  69   75  74       218  +8   
T47 T40   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  76   72  71       219  +9   
T36 T40   Federica Tavelli-Westerlund  Texas State  73   72  74       219  +9   
T64 T40   Hunter Nugent  UTSA  78   74  67       219  +9   
T53 T40   Ellie Roth  North Texas  73   76  70       219  +9   
T53 T40   Alice Hodge  Florida State  74   75  70       219  +9   

T24 T45   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  71   73  76       220  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T45   Britta Snyder  Baylor  74   77  69       220  +10   
T21 T45   Junia Gabasa  Texas State  76   67  77       220  +10   
T58 T48   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  74   76  71       221  +11   
T47 T48   Caroline Jordaan  TCU  72   76  73       221  +11   
T24 T48   Matilda Cederholm  Texas State  68   76  77       221  +11   
T53 T51   Heather Fortushniak  Kansas State  77   72  73       222  +12   
T53 T51   Hannah Holzmann  UTSA  70   79  73       222  +12   
T36 T51   Haley Greb  Tulsa  74   71  77       222  +12   
T44 T54   Ariana Saenz  Houston  74   73  76       223  +13   
T24 T54   Delaney Martin  Houston  70   74  79       223  +13   
T60 T54   June Song  Iowa State  75   76  72       223  +13   
T47 T54   Han-Hsuan Yu *  Oklahoma State  74   74  75       223  +13   
T40 T54   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  72   74  77       223  +13   
T53 T54   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  71   78  74       223  +13   
T40 60   Ruby Chou *  Iowa State  74   72  78       224  +14   
75 T61   Ashley Chow  SMU  78   78  69       225  +15   

T47 T61   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  74   74  77       225  +15   
T60 T61   Matilda Svahn  Texas State  76   75  74       225  +15   
68 T61   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  80   73  72       225  +15   

T69 T65   Gabriela McNelly  Kansas State  79   75  72       226  +16   
T60 T65   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  78   73  75       226  +16   
T72 T65   Katie James  SMU  79   76  71       226  +16   
T64 T68   Annie Kim  Houston  78   74  75       227  +17   
T69 T68   Lois Lau  TCU  81   73  73       227  +17   
T58 T68   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  77   73  77       227  +17   
T64 T71   Megan Chou  SMU  73   79  76       228  +18   
76 T71   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  76   81  71       228  +18   

T69 73   Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas State  73   81  75       229  +19   
T72 74   Kaylee Vesely *  Oklahoma  77   78  76       231  +21   
T64 75   Nicole Polivchak  UTSA  76   76  80       232  +22   
79 T76   Nicole Abelar  Houston  83   79  73       235  +25   
78 T76   Shreya Pal  North Texas  79   80  76       235  +25   

T72 T76   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  81   74  80       235  +25   
77 79   Serena Shah  SMU  81   77  83       241  +31   
80 80   Nieves Martin *  Oklahoma  87   81  81       249  +39   
81 -    Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  75  D  72       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 270 279 275 824

1 Caley McGinty (2) 67 67 68 202

2 Rina Tatematsu (5) 68 72 66 206

T5 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (3) 69 71 70 210

T7 Isabella Fierro (1) 66 74 71 211

T15 Clemence Martin (4) 72 69 72 213

2 Texas A&M 280 288 276 844

3 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 71 68 68 207

T7 Zoe Slaughter (3) 68 74 69 211

T15 Jennie Park (1) 75 69 69 213

T33 Adela Cernousek (4) 70 77 70 217

T54 Ava Schwienteck (2) 71 78 74 223

3 Baylor 279 292 277 848

4 Gurleen Kaur (4) 69 70 70 209

T11 Antonia Matte (1) 69 70 73 212

T24 Rosie Belsham (3) 70 78 67 215

T33 Hannah Karg (5) 71 75 71 217

T45 Britta Snyder (2) 74 77 69 220

T4 Illinois 282 285 288 855

T7 Kornkamol Sukaree (3) 69 69 73 211

T11 Isabel Sy (5) 69 71 72 212

T27 Siyan Chen (1) 70 71 75 216

T27 Crystal Wang (2) 74 74 68 216

T61 Lexanne Halama (4) 74 74 77 225

T4 Florida State 281 287 287 855

T11 Charlotte Heath (2) 67 73 72 212

T15 Beatrice Wallin (1) 69 72 72 213

T15 Amelia Williamson (4) 71 69 73 213

T40 Alice Hodge (3) 74 75 70 219

T68 Kaylah Williams (5) 77 73 77 227

6 TCU 284 289 288 861

T5 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 70 71 69 210

T21 Caitlyn Macnab (3) 70 71 73 214

T48 Caroline Jordaan (4) 72 76 73 221

T54 Valeria Pacheco (2) 72 74 77 223

T68 Lois Lau (5) 81 73 73 227

7 Oklahoma 286 291 285 862

T21 Meagan Winans (4) 69 73 72 214

T27 Hannah Screen (1) 75 71 70 216

T33 Mikhaela Fortuna (3) 72 73 72 217

T38 Maria Fernanda Martinez (2) 71 74 73 218

T48 Libby Winans (5) 74 76 71 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UTSA 293 290 283 866

T21 Camryn Carreon (2) 73 70 71 214

T27 Ana Gonzalez (5) 74 70 72 216

T40 Hunter Nugent (3) 78 74 67 219

T51 Hannah Holzmann (1) 70 79 73 222

75 Nicole Polivchak (4) 76 76 80 232

9 Iowa State 292 288 287 867

T7 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (2) 68 70 73 211

T27 Warda Rawof (3) 74 70 72 216

T40 Liyana Durisic (1) 76 72 71 219

T54 June Song (5) 75 76 72 223

81 Charley Jacobs (4) 75 0 72 147

10 Texas State 287 287 294 868

T11 Marine Griffaut (2) 70 73 69 212

T40 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund (3) 73 72 74 219

T45 Junia Gabasa (1) 76 67 77 220

T48 Matilda Cederholm (4) 68 76 77 221

T61 Matilda Svahn (5) 76 75 74 225

11 Tulsa 297 288 286 871

T33 Lilly Thomas (1) 73 74 70 217

T33 Lorena Tseng (2) 74 70 73 217

T51 Haley Greb (4) 74 71 77 222

T61 Lovisa Gunnar (3) 80 73 72 225

T71 Sydney Seigel (5) 76 81 71 228

12 North Texas 295 292 289 876

T15 Katie Finley (5) 74 70 69 213

T24 Audrey Tan (2) 69 72 74 215

T40 Ellie Roth (4) 73 76 70 219

T76 Shreya Pal (1) 79 80 76 235

T76 Patricia Sinolungan (3) 81 74 80 235

13 Houston 296 291 293 880

T15 Maria Jose Martinez (3) 74 70 69 213

T54 Ariana Saenz (2) 74 73 76 223

T54 Delaney Martin (5) 70 74 79 223

T68 Annie Kim (4) 78 74 75 227

T76 Nicole Abelar (1) 83 79 73 235

14 Kansas State 299 293 291 883

T24 Remington Isaac (1) 71 73 71 215

T51 Heather Fortushniak (4) 77 72 73 222

T65 Haley Vargas (3) 78 73 75 226

T65 Gabriela McNelly (5) 79 75 72 226

73 Manon Donche-Gay (2) 73 81 75 229

15 SMU 301 304 292 897

T45 Kennedy Pedigo (1) 71 73 76 220

T61 Ashley Chow (4) 78 78 69 225

T65 Katie James (2) 79 76 71 226

T71 Megan Chou (5) 73 79 76 228

79 Serena Shah (3) 81 77 83 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T27 Nina Lang (Oklahoma) 76 68 72 216

T38 Trinity King (TCU) 69 75 74 218

T54 Han-Hsuan Yu (Oklahoma State) 74 74 75 223

60 Ruby Chou (Iowa State) 74 72 78 224

74 Kaylee Vesely (Oklahoma) 77 78 76 231

80 Nieves Martin (Oklahoma) 87 81 81 249
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